Lunch

Chicken Parma

A generous portion of tender house-made crumbed chicken breast topped with ham, napoli sauce and cheese; served with fresh

salad and chips. (GFO)

Fish & Chips
A large delicious portion of barramundi in a light gluten-free batter, fried, with a generous serve of chips and side salad.

Grilled option available

Pasta Carbonara

A deliciously creamy combination of smokey bacon, field mushrooms, parmesan cheese, garlic, parsley, and of course a satisfying

bed of pasta. (GFO)

Cheesy Steak Sandwich

A sizzle-cut steak portion served on a seeded turkish bun with lettuce, tomato, beetroot and topped with creamy mushroom sauce;

with a side of chips. (GFO)

Salad
Choose a single or combination of our daily salad offerings.

Soup
Check out our daily soup offering - includes toasted & buttered bread gratis. (Seasonal)

Large:
Small:

Large:
Small:

$26.90

$24.50

$22.00

$23.00

$15.90
$10.90

$10.50
$6.50



