<u>Lunch</u>

Chicken Parma A generous portion of tender house-made crumbed chicken breast topped with ham, napoli sauce and cheese; served with salad and chips. (GFO)	ı fresh	-	\$26.90
Fish & Chips A large delicious portion of barramundi in a light gluten-free batter, fried, with a generous serve of chips and side salad. Grilled option available		-	\$24.50
Pasta Carbonara A deliciously creamy combination of smokey bacon, field mushrooms, parmesan cheese, garlic, parsley, and of course a so bed of pasta. (GFO)	atisfying	-	\$22.00
<u>Cheesy Steak Sandwich</u> A sizzle-cut steak portion served on a seeded turkish bun with lettuce, tomato, beetroot and topped with creamy mushroon with a side of chips. (GFO)	ı sauce;	-	\$23.00
Salad Choose a single or combination of our daily salad offerings.	Large: Small:	-	\$15.90 \$10.90
Soup Check out our daily soup offering - includes toasted & buttered bread gratis. (Seasonal)	Large: Small:	-	\$10.50 \$6.50